
Ingredients: Fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Vinegar, Salt, contains less than 2% of Malic Acid,  
Lactic Acid, Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Sodium Metabisulfite  
(Preservative, Contains Sulfites), Yellow 5
Allergen Status: None. 
Gluten Free.

Jalapeno Peppers 

Handling Instructions
Shelf stable product, protect from 
freezing. Refrigerate after opening 
and use with 10 days of opening.

Shelf Life
•	 15 months Unopened.

Products Available
•	 Nacho Chips Round Yellow 
•	 Nacho Chips Triangle Yellow 
•	 Tri-Colour Nacho Chips 
•	 Jalapeno Cheese Sauce
•	 Chunky Salsa Regular

Fresh packed nacho cut sliced 
jalapeno peppers, conveniently 
packed in a 3.78L resealable 
plastic jar.

Item 
Code 

Item Name Pk/Size UPC SCC
Item 
(L x W x H)

Item Weight
Net & Gross

Case 
(L x W x H)

Case Weight
Net & Gross

CuFt Tie/High

1273072 Jalapeno 
Peppers 4 x 3.78L 041820070033 50041820070038

15.24 x 15.24 x 24.77 cm
6.00 x 6.00 x 9.75”

3.62 kg  
8.0 lbs

3.67 kg  
8.1 lbs

31.75 x 33.02 x 24.77 cm
12.50 x 13.00 x 9.75”

14.52 kg 
32 lbs

17.69 kg 
39 lbs

0.92
12 x 4 = 48
cases per pallet

Nutrition Facts / Valeur nutrtitive
Per 1 oz. (28 g) 14 pieces
Amount 	 % Daily Value 
Teneur 	 % valeur quotidenne

Fat / Lipides 0 g 0%

	 Saturated / saturés 0 g 0%

	 + Trans / trans 0 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg 0%

Sodium / Sodium 460 mg 20%

Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0%

Calcium / Calcium 0 mg 0%

Carbohydrate / Glucides 1 g 0%

	 Fibre / Fibres 0 g 0%

	 Sugars / Sucres 1 g

Protein / Protéines 0 g 0%

Vitamin D / Vitamine D 0 mg 0%

Iron / Fer 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%
*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
*5% ou moins c’est peu, 15% ou plus c’est beaucorp

Calories 0
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